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24

22

Atomarium 51

Scientist Cat’s Square53

Sochi Park Arena10

Southern Residence of Baba Yaga28

Circus30

Festival Square23

Dolphinarium34

NEW
ATTRACTION

NEW
ATTRACTION

Sochi Park Arena

Gingerbread workshop

Igramorye Toy Store 

Photo Studio

Princess's Jewels Shop

Solovey the Whistler-Robber

The Bogatyr`s Fortess

Kus' Cafe

The Boat Ladya

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

from 120 cm

from 120 cm

from 107 cm
up to 120 cm with adults

Bogatyr’s Land

Zefirka Cafe
 
Lapushki Zoo 
 
Water playground 

Fairytale Theatre

40

41

42

39

Eco Village

The Small Humbacked Horse

The Express Snail

Dolphinarium

The Rockers for kids

The Jolly Pirate

Swirl

The Flying Ship38

32

33

34

35

36

37

2-12 years

2-12 years

up to 60 kg
up to 4 years with adults

from 90 cm
up to 4 years with adults

from 90 cm
up to 4 years with adults

from 90 cm
up to 90 cm with adults

Kiddie Zone

The Sea Horse 

Sunny Reef Spray Zone

The Marine Princess 

The Brawler

43

45

46

44

from 95 cm
up to 6 years, up to 120 cm with adults

from 90 cm
up to 90 cm with adults

from 105 cm
up to 120 cm with adults

Sea Kingdom

The Fire Dragon Gorynych

The Firebird

The Gems 

Food court

Festival Square

White Hall

The Magic Flight 

The Tea Cups

Fairytale Maze

Southern Residence of Baba Yaga
 
Owls zoo

Circus

The Autodrom

19

21

22

28

29

23

24

25

26

27

30

31

20

from 130 cm
up to 10 years old with adults

from 120 cm
up to 8 years old with adults

from 122 cm
up to 10 years old with adults

from 107 cm
up to 8 years, up to 131 cm with adults

from 126 cm
up to 10 years, up to 137 cm with adults

from 120 cm, up to 75 kg

Enchanted Forest

Playground and Attractions for Kids

Sytiy Mishka Cafe 
 
Potap and Mila Rooms for Kid’s Party

56

57

55

Medvediya Indoor Kids
Play Center

Sadko Restaurant 

Spa center

The Wheel of Time

Bogatyr’s Race

58

59

60

61

Bogatyr Hotel-Castle

1

7

9

4

3

2

5

6

8

Alley of Lights

от 105 смup to 4 years, 
up to 105 cm with adults

The Carousel of Fairytales  

Varim! Zharim! Cafe 

Moremelandiya Candy Shop

Korolevstvo Ledentsovo Candy Shop

Arcade Games

Souvenirs

Chipollino Cafe

Interactive Room

Enchanted Garden Cafe

2nd floor

47 Roller Restaurant 

The Perpetuum Mobile 

The Flying Ball

The Quantum Leap

Atomarium 

Magic Room

Scientist Cat’s Square

Space Jungle Playground

51

53

54

52

49

50

48

from 107 cm
up to 8 years, up to 131 cm with adults

from 140 cm
up to 10 years old with adults

from 140 cm

Land of Science and Fiction 

1st floor

@sochipark_ru

Entrance 

Security

Ticket office

Fastpass

Information center

First-aid

Pharmacy

WC

Accessible WC

Child care room

Shop

Cafes and restaurants 

Street food 

Ice Cream

Show point 

Games of strength and dexterity

Photos on the rides

Storage cell

Stroller rental

Smoking area

ATM

Bus stop

Parking

Railway station Olympic Park

Family adventure

Fun for little ones

Thrill rides

Included in the general ticket

Pay activities

June 2024

Designations

@sochipark
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